Position

Dir Of Recreation&Family Svc
Recreation Superintendent
Senior Admin Tech

Recreation Coordinator
Recreation Leader / Part-Time
Custodian / Part-Time
Recreation Leader / Part-Time
Recreation Leader / Part-Time
Pool Manager / Part-Time
Recreation Leader / Part-Time
Assistant Recreation Leadr P/T
Assistant Recreation Leadr P/T
Recreation Leader / Part-Time
Recreation Leader / Part-Time
Recreation Leader / Part-Time
Assistant Recreation Leadr P/T
Recreation Leader / Part-Time
Assistant Recreation Leadr P/T
Recreation Leader / Part-Time
Recreation Leader / Part-Time
Recreation Leader / Part-Time
Recreation Leader / Part-Time
Recreation Leader / Part-Time
Recreation Leader / Part-Time
Assistant Recreation Leadr P/T
Recreation Leader / Part-Time
Assistant Recreation Leadr P/T
Assistant Recreation Leadr P/T
Assistant Recreation Leadr P/T

Recreation Leader / Part-Time

Other Positions Held City

Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa

Azusa

Department Total Wages

Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Recreation

$265,029
$97,584
$70,324
$56,470
$23,894
$21,123
$19,339
$16,650
$15,056
$14,076
$13,054
$12,985
$12,956
$12,846
$11,687
$11,577
$11,545
$11,406
$11,405
$11,096
$10,957
$10,581
$10,518
$9,926
$9,729
$9,518
$9,180
$8,786
$8,447
$7,886

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$53,235
$39,564
$21,484
$24,411
$3,588
$3,265
$3,005
$0
$2,401
$1,287
$0

$0

$0

$0
$2,004
$0

$0

$0
$1,870
$1,748
$0
$1,598
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Assistant Recreation Leadr P/T
Park Ambassador

Park Ambassador

Lifeguard / Part-Time

Park Ambassador

Assistant Recreation Leadr P/T
Assistant Recreation Leadr P/T
Assistant Recreation Leadr P/T
Instructor Guard / Part-Time
Assistant Recreation Leadr P/T
Assistant Recreation Leadr P/T
Assistant Recreation Leadr P/T
Assistant Recreation Leadr P/T
Assistant Recreation Leadr P/T
Instructor Guard / Part-Time
Assistant Recreation Leadr P/T
Recreation Leader / Part-Time
Instructor Guard / Part-Time
Assistant Recreation Leadr P/T
Assistant Recreation Leadr P/T
Recreation Leader / Part-Time
Recreation Leader / Part-Time
Instructor Guard / Part-Time
Assistant Recreation Leadr P/T
Assistant Recreation Leadr P/T
Recreation Leader / Part-Time
Assistant Recreation Leadr P/T
Lifeguard / Part-Time
Instructor Guard / Part-Time
Instructor Guard / Part-Time
Recreation Leader / Part-Time

Park Ambassador

Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa

Azusa

Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Recreation

$7,649
$7,543
$7,413
$7,276
$6,884
$6,672
$6,330
$5,675
$5,034
$5,007
$4,592
$4,508
$4,423
$4,374
$4,372
$4,280
$4,162
$4,047
$4,017
$4,004
$3,950
$3,875
$3,701
$3,663
$3,586
$3,581
$3,483
$3,480
$3,317
$3,286
$3,251
$3,032

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$508
$539
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Park Ambassador

Recreation Leader / Part-Time
Lifeguard / Part-Time
Recreation Leader / Part-Time
Assistant Recreation Leadr P/T
Lifeguard / Part-Time
Lifeguard / Part-Time
Assistant Recreation Leadr P/T
Lifeguard / Part-Time
Lifeguard / Part-Time
Assistant Recreation Leadr P/T
Lifeguard / Part-Time
Lifeguard / Part-Time
Instructor Guard / Part-Time
Assistant Recreation Leadr P/T
Lifeguard / Part-Time
Lifeguard / Part-Time
Assistant Recreation Leadr P/T
Assistant Recreation Leadr P/T
Park Ambassador

Instructor Guard / Part-Time
Assistant Recreation Leadr P/T
Assistant Recreation Leadr P/T
Instructor Guard / Part-Time
Assistant Recreation Leadr P/T
Assistant Recreation Leadr P/T
Instructor Guard / Part-Time
Lifeguard / Part-Time
Assistant Recreation Leadr P/T
Lifeguard / Part-Time
Instructor Guard / Part-Time

Lifeguard / Part-Time

Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa

Azusa

Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Recreation

$2,991
$2,979
$2,952
$2,868
$2,864
$2,831
$2,802
$2,800
$2,785
$2,706
$2,657
$2,614
$2,608
$2,591
$2,498
$2,483
$2,451
$2,447
$2,431
$2,342
$2,321
$2,262
$2,216
$2,212
$2,196
$2,130
$2,108
$1,820
$1,661
$1,599
$1,594
$1,588

$0
$459
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Assistant Recreation Leadr P/T
Recreation Leader / Part-Time
Assistant Recreation Leadr P/T
Park Ambassador

Assistant Recreation Leadr P/T
Assistant Recreation Leadr P/T
Lifeguard / Part-Time
Recreation Leader / Part-Time
Recreation Leader / Part-Time
Assistant Recreation Leadr P/T
Assistant Recreation Leadr P/T
Assistant Recreation Leadr P/T
Lifeguard / Part-Time
Recreation Leader / Part-Time
Park Ambassador

Recreation Leader / Part-Time
Recreation Leader / Part-Time
Assistant Recreation Leadr P/T
Recreation Leader / Part-Time

Lifeguard / Part-Time

Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa
Azusa

Azusa

Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Recreation

$1,546
$1,433
$1,412
$1,341
$808
$793
$793
$554
$543
$528
$302
$298
$276
$274
$190
$148
$71
$63
$60
$30

$0
$57
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$107
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$13
$0
$0
$0



