Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dir Of Recreation&Family Svc		Azusa	Recreation	\$265,029	\$53,235
Recreation Superintendent		Azusa	Recreation	\$97,584	\$39,564
Senior Admin Tech		Azusa	Recreation	\$70,324	\$21,484
Recreation Coordinator		Azusa	Recreation	\$56,470	\$24,411
Recreation Leader / Part-Time		Azusa	Recreation	\$23,894	\$3,588
Custodian / Part-Time		Azusa	Recreation	\$21,123	\$3,265
Recreation Leader / Part-Time		Azusa	Recreation	\$19,339	\$3,005
Recreation Leader / Part-Time		Azusa	Recreation	\$16,650	\$0
Pool Manager / Part-Time		Azusa	Recreation	\$15,056	\$2,401
Recreation Leader / Part-Time		Azusa	Recreation	\$14,076	\$1,287
Assistant Recreation Leadr P/T		Azusa	Recreation	\$13,054	\$0
Assistant Recreation Leadr P/T		Azusa	Recreation	\$12,985	\$0
Recreation Leader / Part-Time		Azusa	Recreation	\$12,956	\$0
Recreation Leader / Part-Time		Azusa	Recreation	\$12,846	\$0
Recreation Leader / Part-Time		Azusa	Recreation	\$11,687	\$2,004
Assistant Recreation Leadr P/T		Azusa	Recreation	\$11,577	\$0
Recreation Leader / Part-Time		Azusa	Recreation	\$11,545	\$0
Assistant Recreation Leadr P/T		Azusa	Recreation	\$11,406	\$0
Recreation Leader / Part-Time		Azusa	Recreation	\$11,405	\$1,870
Recreation Leader / Part-Time		Azusa	Recreation	\$11,096	\$1,748
Recreation Leader / Part-Time		Azusa	Recreation	\$10,957	\$0
Recreation Leader / Part-Time		Azusa	Recreation	\$10,581	\$1,598
Recreation Leader / Part-Time		Azusa	Recreation	\$10,518	\$0
Recreation Leader / Part-Time		Azusa	Recreation	\$9,926	\$0
Assistant Recreation Leadr P/T		Azusa	Recreation	\$9,729	\$0
Recreation Leader / Part-Time		Azusa	Recreation	\$9,518	\$0
Assistant Recreation Leadr P/T		Azusa	Recreation	\$9,180	\$0
Assistant Recreation Leadr P/T		Azusa	Recreation	\$8,786	\$0
Assistant Recreation Leadr P/T		Azusa	Recreation	\$8,447	\$0
Recreation Leader / Part-Time		Azusa	Recreation	\$7,886	\$0

Assistant Recreation Leadr P/T	Azusa	Recreation	\$7,649	\$0
Park Ambassador	Azusa	Recreation	\$7,543	\$0
Park Ambassador	Azusa	Recreation	\$7,413	\$0
Lifeguard / Part-Time	Azusa	Recreation	\$7,276	\$0
Park Ambassador	Azusa	Recreation	\$6,884	\$0
Assistant Recreation Leadr P/T	Azusa	Recreation	\$6,672	\$0
Assistant Recreation Leadr P/T	Azusa	Recreation	\$6,330	\$0
Assistant Recreation Leadr P/T	Azusa	Recreation	\$5,675	\$0
Instructor Guard / Part-Time	Azusa	Recreation	\$5,034	\$0
Assistant Recreation Leadr P/T	Azusa	Recreation	\$5,007	\$0
Assistant Recreation Leadr P/T	Azusa	Recreation	\$4,592	\$0
Assistant Recreation Leadr P/T	Azusa	Recreation	\$4,508	\$0
Assistant Recreation Leadr P/T	Azusa	Recreation	\$4,423	\$0
Assistant Recreation Leadr P/T	Azusa	Recreation	\$4,374	\$0
Instructor Guard / Part-Time	Azusa	Recreation	\$4,372	\$0
Assistant Recreation Leadr P/T	Azusa	Recreation	\$4,280	\$0
Recreation Leader / Part-Time	Azusa	Recreation	\$4,162	\$0
Instructor Guard / Part-Time	Azusa	Recreation	\$4,047	\$0
Assistant Recreation Leadr P/T	Azusa	Recreation	\$4,017	\$0
Assistant Recreation Leadr P/T	Azusa	Recreation	\$4,004	\$508
Recreation Leader / Part-Time	Azusa	Recreation	\$3,950	\$539
Recreation Leader / Part-Time	Azusa	Recreation	\$3,875	\$0
Instructor Guard / Part-Time	Azusa	Recreation	\$3,701	\$0
Assistant Recreation Leadr P/T	Azusa	Recreation	\$3,663	\$0
Assistant Recreation Leadr P/T	Azusa	Recreation	\$3,586	\$0
Recreation Leader / Part-Time	Azusa	Recreation	\$3,581	\$0
Assistant Recreation Leadr P/T	Azusa	Recreation	\$3,483	\$0
Lifeguard / Part-Time	Azusa	Recreation	\$3,480	\$0
Instructor Guard / Part-Time	Azusa	Recreation	\$3,317	\$0
Instructor Guard / Part-Time	Azusa	Recreation	\$3,286	\$0
Recreation Leader / Part-Time	Azusa	Recreation	\$3,251	\$0
Park Ambassador	Azusa	Recreation	\$3,032	\$0

Park Ambassador	Azusa	Recreation	\$2,991	\$0
Recreation Leader / Part-Time	Azusa	Recreation	\$2,979	\$459
Lifeguard / Part-Time	Azusa	Recreation	\$2,952	\$0
Recreation Leader / Part-Time	Azusa	Recreation	\$2,868	\$0
Assistant Recreation Leadr P/T	Azusa	Recreation	\$2,864	\$0
Lifeguard / Part-Time	Azusa	Recreation	\$2,831	\$0
Lifeguard / Part-Time	Azusa	Recreation	\$2,802	\$0
Assistant Recreation Leadr P/T	Azusa	Recreation	\$2,800	\$0
Lifeguard / Part-Time	Azusa	Recreation	\$2,785	\$0
Lifeguard / Part-Time	Azusa	Recreation	\$2,706	\$0
Assistant Recreation Leadr P/T	Azusa	Recreation	\$2,657	\$0
Lifeguard / Part-Time	Azusa	Recreation	\$2,614	\$0
Lifeguard / Part-Time	Azusa	Recreation	\$2,608	\$0
Instructor Guard / Part-Time	Azusa	Recreation	\$2,591	\$0
Assistant Recreation Leadr P/T	Azusa	Recreation	\$2,498	\$0
Lifeguard / Part-Time	Azusa	Recreation	\$2,483	\$0
Lifeguard / Part-Time	Azusa	Recreation	\$2,451	\$0
Assistant Recreation Leadr P/T	Azusa	Recreation	\$2,447	\$0
Assistant Recreation Leadr P/T	Azusa	Recreation	\$2,431	\$0
Park Ambassador	Azusa	Recreation	\$2,342	\$0
Instructor Guard / Part-Time	Azusa	Recreation	\$2,321	\$0
Assistant Recreation Leadr P/T	Azusa	Recreation	\$2,262	\$0
Assistant Recreation Leadr P/T	Azusa	Recreation	\$2,216	\$0
Instructor Guard / Part-Time	Azusa	Recreation	\$2,212	\$0
Assistant Recreation Leadr P/T	Azusa	Recreation	\$2,196	\$0
Assistant Recreation Leadr P/T	Azusa	Recreation	\$2,130	\$0
Instructor Guard / Part-Time	Azusa	Recreation	\$2,108	\$0
Lifeguard / Part-Time	Azusa	Recreation	\$1,820	\$0
Assistant Recreation Leadr P/T	Azusa	Recreation	\$1,661	\$0
Lifeguard / Part-Time	Azusa	Recreation	\$1,599	\$0
Instructor Guard / Part-Time	Azusa	Recreation	\$1,594	\$0
Lifeguard / Part-Time	Azusa	Recreation	\$1,588	\$0

Assistant Recreation Leadr P/T	Azusa	Recreation	\$1,546	\$0
Recreation Leader / Part-Time	Azusa	Recreation	\$1,433	\$57
Assistant Recreation Leadr P/T	Azusa	Recreation	\$1,412	\$0
Park Ambassador	Azusa	Recreation	\$1,341	\$0
Assistant Recreation Leadr P/T	Azusa	Recreation	\$808	\$0
Assistant Recreation Leadr P/T	Azusa	Recreation	\$793	\$0
Lifeguard / Part-Time	Azusa	Recreation	\$793	\$0
Recreation Leader / Part-Time	Azusa	Recreation	\$554	\$0
Recreation Leader / Part-Time	Azusa	Recreation	\$543	\$107
Assistant Recreation Leadr P/T	Azusa	Recreation	\$528	\$0
Assistant Recreation Leadr P/T	Azusa	Recreation	\$302	\$0
Assistant Recreation Leadr P/T	Azusa	Recreation	\$298	\$0
Lifeguard / Part-Time	Azusa	Recreation	\$276	\$0
Recreation Leader / Part-Time	Azusa	Recreation	\$274	\$0
Park Ambassador	Azusa	Recreation	\$190	\$0
Recreation Leader / Part-Time	Azusa	Recreation	\$148	\$0
Recreation Leader / Part-Time	Azusa	Recreation	\$71	\$13
Assistant Recreation Leadr P/T	Azusa	Recreation	\$63	\$0
Recreation Leader / Part-Time	Azusa	Recreation	\$60	\$0
Lifeguard / Part-Time	Azusa	Recreation	\$30	\$0